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Commodities: 

 

Rice, Milled 

 

1. Vietnam Rice Exports by Grade and Destination, March 2022 

 
Destination 5% 10% 15% 25% 100% Glutinous Jasmine Unknown Total 

ASIA 

      

95,414  

        

2,955  

      

12,427  

      

13,432  

        

9,703  

      

54,158  

    

118,798  

        

7,962  

    

314,849  

AFRICA 

        

3,404  

             

-    

             

-    

        

2,349  

          

500              25  

    

173,808  

        

4,624  

    

184,710  

EUROPE 

          

135  

             

-    

             

-    

             

-    

             

-              497  

        

4,613  

        

1,181  

        

6,425  

AMERICAS 

          

114  

             

-    

             

-    

             

-    

             

-              100  

        

4,100            407  

        

4,720  

OCEANIA 

        

1,038  

            

92  

             

-    

        

1,925  

          

950              34  

        

5,080  

        

2,559  

      

11,677  

TOTAL 

    

100,104  

       

3,047  

      

12,427  

      

17,706  

      

11,153  

      

54,814  

    

306,399  

      

16,732  

    

522,382  
Unit: Tons 

Source: Trade contacts/Vietnam Customs/Post’s calculation 
 
2. Weekly Export Quotes for Rice, by Grade 

 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of March 5-11, 2022: 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(March 4) 

5 405 410 405 413 410 417 404 409.14 399.57 

10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 395 400 392 403 400 405 N/A 399.17 389.50 

25 380 385 378 388 385 392 379 383.86 375.29 

 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of March 12-18, 2022: 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(March 11) 

5 430 435 423 427 420 430 419 426.29 409.14 

10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 420 425 410 415 410 420 N/A 416.67 399.17 

25 405 410 395 399 400 405 390 400.57 383.86 

 

  



 
   
   
 

 
 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of March 19-25: 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(March 18) 

5 410 415 419 410 412 410 405 411.57 426.29 

10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 400 405 409 400 400 400 N/A 402.33 416.67 

25 385 395 399 385 388 385 394 390.14 400.57 

 

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of March 26-April 1: 

Quotes ($/ton) Quote Averages 

% Broken #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 
Current 

Average 

Previous 

(March 25) 

5 425 415 420 425 425 425 410 420.71 411.57 

10 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

15 415 405 410 415 415 415 N/A 412.50 402.33 

25 400 395 400 400 400 400 393 398.29 390.14 

 

Attachments:   

No Attachments 


