



Required Report: Required - Public Distribution **Date:** May 04, 2022

Report Number: VM2022-0029

Report Name: Rice Trade - Monthly

Country: Vietnam

Post: Hanoi

Report Category: Grain and Feed

Prepared By: Thanh Vo

Approved By: Jane Luxner

Report Highlights:

This report provides trade data on Vietnam's monthly rice exports by grade and destination and weekly export quotes for rice by grade.

Commodities:

Rice, Milled

1. Vietnam Rice Exports by Grade and Destination, March 2022

Destination	5%	10%	15%	25%	100%	Glutinous	Jasmine	Unknown	Total
ASIA	95,414	2,955	12,427	13,432	9,703	54,158	118,798	7,962	314,849
ASIA	93,414	2,933	12,427	13,432	9,703	34,136	110,790	7,902	314,049
AFRICA	3,404	-	-	2,349	500	25	173,808	4,624	184,710
EUROPE	135	-	-	-	-	497	4,613	1,181	6,425
AMERICAS	114	-	1	-	-	100	4,100	407	4,720
OCEANIA	1,038	92	-	1,925	950	34	5,080	2,559	11,677
TOTAL	100,104	3,047	12,427	17,706	11,153	54,814	306,399	16,732	522,382

Unit: Tons

Source: Trade contacts/Vietnam Customs/Post's calculation

2. Weekly Export Quotes for Rice, by Grade

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of March 5-11, 2022:

		Quote Averages							
% Broken	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	Current Average	Previous (March 4)
5	405	410	405	413	410	417	404	409.14	399.57
10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	395	400	392	403	400	405	N/A	399.17	389.50
25	380	385	378	388	385	392	379	383.86	375.29

Trader Ouotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis. Week of March 12-18, 2022:

Trader Quotes for Vietnam race Exports 1 3D basis, Week of Water 12 10, 2022.											
		Quote Averages									
% Broken	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	Current Average	Previous (March 11)		
5	430	435	423	427	420	430	419	426.29	409.14		
10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		
15	420	425	410	415	410	420	N/A	416.67	399.17		
25	405	410	395	399	400	405	390	400.57	383.86		

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of March 19-25:

		Quote Averages							
% Broken	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	Current Average	Previous (March 18)
5	410	415	419	410	412	410	405	411.57	426.29
10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	400	405	409	400	400	400	N/A	402.33	416.67
25	385	395	399	385	388	385	394	390.14	400.57

Trader Quotes for Vietnam Rice Exports FOB basis, Week of March 26-April 1:

Trader Quotes for Vietnam free Empores for Susses, Week of Francis 20 Tipin 1.										
		Quot	e Averages							
% Broken	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	Current Average	Previous (March 25)	
5	425	415	420	425	425	425	410	420.71	411.57	
10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
15	415	405	410	415	415	415	N/A	412.50	402.33	
25	400	395	400	400	400	400	393	398.29	390.14	

Attachments:

No Attachments